Assessment Date: April 13, 2017

Management Institute for

National Development
Training for Public Service Excellence

EXAMINATION RESULTS

Associates of Science Degree Accounting 2016

Business Ethics and Professional Practices

COURSE CO-ORDINATOR:N. Patrick-Shaw

Student ID # Grades
25270 C+
30860 C+
16230 C+
30438 B-
33613 D+
33747 C+
27269 C-
21714 Re-sit final examination
30942 D
14490 D+
32952 C+
292526 Re-sit final examination
26531 C-
12780 Re-Do Course
12756 Re-sit final examination
Key:
A+ | 85 and Over B+ | 67 -69 C+ | 57-59 D+ | 45-49
A 75 -84 B 63 - 66 C 53-56 D 40 - 44
A- 70-74 B- | 60-62 C- 50-52 F 0-39




	EXAMINATION RESULTS

