

EXAMINATION RESULTS

Associates of Science Degree Accounting 2016

Business Ethics and Professional Practices

Assessment Date: April 13, 2017 COURSE CO-ORDINATOR:N. Patrick-Shaw

Student ID #	Grades			
25270	C+			
30860	C+			
16230	C+			
30438	B-			
33613	D+			
33747	C+			
27269	C-			
21714	Re-sit final examination			
30942	D			
14490	D+			
32952	C+			
22526	Re-sit final examination			
26531	C-			
12780	Re-Do Course			
12756	Re-sit final examination			

Key:

A+	85 and Over	B+	67 – 69	C+	57 – 59	D+	45 – 49
A	75 – 84	В	63 – 66	C	53 – 56	D	40 – 44
A-	70 – 74	B-	60 – 62	C-	50 – 52	F	0 – 39